CITY OF PUYALLUP

Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2025001117
June 10, 2025
June 10, 2025

$1,380.00
Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $1,380.00
$1,380.00
$0.00

Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description

E Franchise ROW
Inspection Fee
Franchise Traffic Control
Fee

ROW Permit Fee
Franchise Utility Review
Fee

E Franchise ROW
Inspection Fee
Franchise Traffic Control
Fee

ROW Permit Fee
Franchise Utility Review
Fee

E Franchise ROW
Inspection Fee
Franchise Traffic Control
Fee

ROW Permit Fee
Franchise Utility Review
Fee

Check Number

CABLECOM - Leah Ilhelenfeldt, Address:1316 Bonneville Ave,

Phone:(360) 670-4291
FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

PRFUP20250765 $180.00
PRFUP20250765 $90.00
PRFUP20250765 $80.00
PRFUP20250765 $110.00
PRFUP20250766 $180.00
PRFUP20250766 $90.00
PRFUP20250766 $80.00
PRFUP20250766 $110.00
PRFUP20250769 $180.00
PRFUP20250769 $90.00
PRFUP20250769 $80.00
PRFUP20250769 $110.00

Amount Paid
$180.00

$90.00

$80.00
$110.00

$180.00
$90.00

$80.00
$110.00

$180.00
$90.00

$80.00
$110.00


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



