CITY OF PUYALLUP



Development & Permitting Services 333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165 www.cityofpuyallup.org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: Receipt Date: Date Paid: Full Amount:	2025001117 June 10, 2025 June 10, 2025 \$1,380.00		
Payment Details:	Payment Method Credit Card	Amount Tendered \$1,380.00	Check Number
Amount Tendered: Change / Overage: Contact:	\$1,380.00 \$0.00 CABLECOM - Leah Ihelenfeldt, Address: 1316 Bonneville Ave, Phone: (360) 670-4291		

FEE DETAILS

Fee Description E Franchise ROW Inspection Fee	Reference Number PRFUP20250765	Amount Owing \$180.00	Amount Paid \$180.00
Franchise Traffic Control Fee	PRFUP20250765	\$90.00	\$90.00
ROW Permit Fee	PRFUP20250765	\$80.00	\$80.00
Franchise Utility Review Fee	PRFUP20250765	\$110.00	\$110.00
E Franchise ROW Inspection Fee	PRFUP20250766	\$180.00	\$180.00
Franchise Traffic Control Fee	PRFUP20250766	\$90.00	\$90.00
ROW Permit Fee	PRFUP20250766	\$80.00	\$80.00
Franchise Utility Review Fee	PRFUP20250766	\$110.00	\$110.00
E Franchise ROW Inspection Fee	PRFUP20250769	\$180.00	\$180.00
Franchise Traffic Control Fee	PRFUP20250769	\$90.00	\$90.00
ROW Permit Fee	PRFUP20250769	\$80.00	\$80.00
Franchise Utility Review Fee	PRFUP20250769	\$110.00	\$110.00